
PAY YOUR TAXES ONLINE AT:
broward.county-taxes.com

AD VALOREM TAXES
Taxing Authority Millage Assessed Val Exemptions Taxable Val Taxes Levied

Levying Authority Rate AmountNON-AD VALOREM TAXES

Non-Ad Valorem Assessments:

Combined Taxes and Assessments: 

Ad Valorem Taxes:Total Millage:

$20,124.45

Please Pay

Please Pay

$0.00

$0.00

  SFWMD DISTRICT

If Postmarked By

If Postmarked By

  OKEECHOBEE BASIN

$516.90

  EVERGLADES C.P.

  CAPITAL OUTLAY

FL INLAND NAVIGATION

  GENERAL FUND

  DEBT SERVICE

SO FLORIDA WATER MANAGEMENT
  VOTER APPROVED DEBT LEVY

CEN BROWARD/LAND VALUE

  COUNTYWIDE SERVICES

CHILDREN'S SVCS COUNCIL OF BC

BROWARD COUNTY GOVERNMENT

SOUTH BROWARD HOSPITAL

12/05/2022
12

/0
5/

20
22

BROWARD CO SCHOOL BOARD

  DAVIE OPERATING

  VOTED DEBT

TOWN OF DAVIE

2022  Paid Real Estate

2022  Paid Real Estate

1,047,560

PAYMENTS MUST BE MADE IN US FUNDS AND DRAWN ON US BANK ACCOUNT

1,047,560

126,400

1,047,560
1,047,560

1,047,560

2413

1,047,560

@ 310.9000

4.45100

5.53060
0.13840

P
ai

d
Paid

0.03270

1.50000
0.18730

Dec 31, 2022

Dec 31, 2022

0.10260

1,047,560
1,047,560

1,072,560
1,072,560
1,072,560

1,047,560

WWW-22-00139228
W

W
W

-2
2-

00
13

92
28

1,047,560

462792

462792

206.00

10398 LAUREL RD

310.90

$19,520.72
$1

9,
52

0.
72

Abbey Ajayi - Tax Collector

Abbey Ajayi - Tax Collector

William Roberts
W

ill
ia

m
 R

ob
er

ts

33.52
108.70

5,892.53
232.24

471.40

99.31
105.80

0.45000
0.10100
0.09480

0.86000
0.03200
0.22170
5.62500

ROBERTS,WILLIAM L II H/E
ROBERTS,TOMMIE A
10398 LAUREL RD
DAVIE, FL    33328

ROBERTS,WILLIAM L II H/E
ROBERTS,TOMMIE A
10398 LAUREL RD
DAVIE, FL    33328

24   DAVIE FIRE
24   DAVIE SOLID WASTE

504119-13-0490

504119-13-0490

0
50,000
50,000
50,000

50,000

19.32710

LONG LAKE RANCHES PLAT ONE
171-151 B
LOT 49

Folio:

Folio:

Receipt #
R

ec
ei

pt
 #

34.26

PAYMENTS MUST BE MADE IN US FUNDS AND
DRAWN ON US BANK ACCOUNT.

200.89
1,608.84
4,773.96

BROWARD COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR 
GOVERNMENTAL CENTER ANNEX 
115 S. ANDREWS AVENUE, ROOM # A100 
FORT LAUDERDALE, FL    33301-1895

144.98
5,793.64

50,000
50,000

Paid By
P

ai
d 

B
y

Notice of Ad Valorem Tax and Non-Ad Valorem Assessments

Notice of Ad Valorem Tax and Non-Ad Valorem Assessments

107.48

1,097,560

50,000

1,097,560

50,000

1,097,560

1,097,560
1,097,560 50,000

50,000

BROWARD COUNTY

BROWARD COUNTY

25,000
25,000
25,000

R
eturn w

ith P
aym

ent

1,097,560

$19,607.55

126,400
1,097,560
1,097,560

1,097,560

1,097,560

1,097,560

1,097,560
1,097,560

budney
Rectangle

budney
Text Box
Escrow Code

budney
Text Box
Assessed Value

budney
Text Box
Exemptions

budney
Text Box
Taxable Value

budney
Text Box
Millage Code

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Rectangle

budney
Rectangle

budney
Rectangle

budney
Rectangle

budney
Rectangle

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Text Box
Make checks payable to:

budney
Text Box
Property ID Number

budney
Text Box

budney
Text Box
Property ID Number

budney
Rectangle

budney
Line

budney
Text Box
Please Pay Only One Amount

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Rectangle

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Text Box
See Below

budney
Text Box
See Below

budney
Text Box
See Below

budney
Rectangle

budney
Rectangle

budney
Rectangle


	Untitled
	Untitled



