Draw anti-ID Ni-		e of Ad Valorem Ta				
Property ID Num			· · ·			illage Code
504119-13-049		See Below	See Belo	See I	Below	2413
OBERTS,WILLIAM L OBERTS,TOMMIE A 0398 LAUREL RD OAVIE, FL 33328 0398 LAUREL RD ONG LAKE RANCHES				AYMENTS MUST RAWN ON US BA	BE MADE IN US NK ACCOUNT.	FUNDS AND
71-151 B OT 49	PLATONE					
Taxing Authority BROWARD COUNT		AD Millage	VALOREM TAXES Assessed Val	S Exemptions	Taxable Val	Taxes Levie
COUNTYWIDE SEI VOTED DEBT BROWARD CO SCH	RVICES	5.53060 0.13840	1,097,560 1,097,560	50,000 50,000	1,047,560 1,047,560	5,793.64 144.98
GENERAL FUND CAPITAL OUTLAY VOTER APPROVED DEBT LEVY		4.45100 1.50000 0.18730	1,097,560 1,097,560 1,097,560	25,000 25,000 25,000	1,072,560 1,072,560 1,072,560	4,773.96 1,608.84 200.89
SO FLORIDA WATER MANAGEMENT EVERGLADES C.P. OKEECHOBEE BASIN SFWMD DISTRICT SOUTH BROWARD HOSPITAL CHILDREN'S SVCS COUNCIL OF BC TOWN OF DAVIE DAVIE OPERATING DEBT SERVICE FL INLAND NAVIGATION CEN BROWARD/LAND VALUE		0.03270 0.10260	1,097,560 1,097,560 1,097,560	50,000 50,000 50,000	1,047,560 1,047,560 1,047,560	34.26 107.48
		0.09480 0.10100 0.45000	1,097,560 1,097,560 1,097,560 1,097,560	50,000 50,000 50,000	1,047,560 1,047,560 1,047,560	99.31 105.80 471.40
		5.62500 0.22170 0.03200 0.86000	1,097,560 1,097,560 1,097,560 126,400	50,000 50,000 50,000	1,047,560 1,047,560 1,047,560 126,400	5,892.53 232.24 33.52 108.70
evving Authority	Total	Millage: 19.32 NON	710 - <b>AD VALOREM TA</b>		orem Taxes:	
24 DAVIE FIRE		- 3 -	AD VALOREM TA		orem Taxes:	<b>Amount</b> 206.00
<b>_evying Authority</b> 24 DAVIE FIRE 24 DAVIE SOLID W		- 3 -	AD VALOREM TA @	XES Rate		Amount 206.00 310.90
24 DAVIE FIRE		- 3 -	AD VALOREM TA @ No	XES <sub>Rate</sub> 310.9000	sessments:	
24 DAVIE FIRE		- 3 -	AD VALOREM TA @ No	XES <sub>Rate</sub> 310.9000 on-Ad Valorem As	sessments:	Amount 206.00 310.90 \$516.90
24 DAVIE FIRE 24 DAVIE SOLID W	ASTE Dec 31, 2022 \$0.00	NON NON 22 Paid Real Estate tice of Ad Valorem	AD VALOREM TA @ Ni Combi	XES Rate 310.9000 on-Ad Valorem As ned Taxes and As Ad Valorem Ass eccipt # WW	sessments: sessments: Folio: 4	Amount 206.00 310.90 \$516.90 \$20,124.45 462792 \$19,520
24 DAVIE FIRE 24 DAVIE SOLID W If Postmarked By Please Pay BROWARD COU	ASTE Dec 31, 2022 \$0.00 NTY 202 x Collector No	22 Paid Real Estate tice of Ad Valorem Paid	AD VALOREM TA @ Ni Combi	XES Rate 310.9000 on-Ad Valorem Ass ned Taxes and Ass eccipt # WW Paid PAY YO	sessments: sessments: Folio: 4 sessments /W-22-00139228	Amount 206.00 310.90 \$516.90 \$20,124.45 \$20,124.45 \$19,520 erts \$19,520 erts
24 DAVIE FIRE 24 DAVIE SOLID W 24 DAVIE SOLID W 26 DAVIE	ASTE Dec 31, 2022 \$0.00 NTY 202 x Collector No le to: TAX COLLECTOR ENTER ANNEX	NON: 22 Paid Real Estate tice of Ad Valorem Paic	AD VALOREM TA	XES Rate 310.9000 on-Ad Valorem As ned Taxes and As Ad Valorem Ass ecceipt # WW Paic PAY YOU broward If Postr	sessments: sessments: Folio: 4 Sessments W-22-00139228 d By William Robo UR TAXES ONLIN .county-taxes.co marked By	Amount 206.00 310.90 \$516.90 \$20,124.45 462792 \$19,520 erts <b>NE AT:</b> m Please Pay
24       DAVIE FIRE         24       DAVIE SOLID W.         24       DAVIE SOLID W.         If Postmarked By Please Pay         BROWARD COU         Abbey Ajayi - Ta         Make checks payab.         BROWARD COUNTY         GOVERNMENTAL C         115 S. ANDREWS AV         FORT LAUDERDALE	ASTE Dec 31, 2022 \$0.00 NTY 202 x Collector No X Collector No (TAX COLLECTOR ENTER ANNEX VENUE, ROOM # A100 E, FL 33301-1895	22 Paid Real Estate tice of Ad Valorem Paid Proper 5041	AD VALOREM TA @ No Combi Tax and Non-A 1 12/05/2022 R ty ID Number 19-13-0490	XES Rate 310.9000 on-Ad Valorem Ass ned Taxes and Ass eccipt # WW Paid PAY YO broward If Postr Dec 31, 1	sessments: sessments: Folio: 4 Sessments W-22-00139228 d By William Robo UR TAXES ONLIN .county-taxes.co marked By	Amount 206.00 310.90 \$516.90 \$20,124.45 462792 \$19,520 erts <b>NE AT:</b> m Please Pay
24       DAVIE FIRE         24       DAVIE SOLID W.         24       DAVIE SOLID W.         If Postmarked By Please Pay         BROWARD COU         Abbey Ajayi - Ta         Make checks payab.         BROWARD COUNTY         GOVERNMENTAL C         115 S. ANDREWS AV         FORT LAUDERDALE	ASTE Dec 31, 2022 \$0.00 NTY 202 X Collector No AX Collector No X Collector No X ENTER ANNEX VENUE, ROOM # A100 E, FL 33301-1895 E MADE IN US FUND AM L II H/E	NON: 22 Paid Real Estate tice of Ad Valorem Paic	AD VALOREM TA @ No Combi Tax and Non-A 1 12/05/2022 R ty ID Number 19-13-0490	XES Rate 310.9000 on-Ad Valorem Ass ned Taxes and Ass eccipt # WW Paid PAY YO broward If Postr Dec 31, 1	sessments: sessments: Folio: 4 Sessments W-22-00139228 d By William Robo UR TAXES ONLIN .county-taxes.co marked By	Amount 206.00 310.90 \$516.90 \$20,124.45 462792 \$19,520 erts NE AT: m

- - - - -